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1 9 28 69
2 3 14 67
3 8 20 67
4 13 30 67
5 4 1 66
6 7 13 40
7 2 4 38
8 5 5 37
9 10 31 37
10 24 32 37
11 25 34 37
12 30 37
13 1 9 35
14 23 17 24
15 11 2 23
16 12 23 23
17 15 7 23
18 18 16 23
19 19 24 23
20 32 23
21 16 8 22
22 2 12 22
23 28 29 22
24 29 33 22
25 31 22
26 33 22
27 34 22
28 6 3 21
29 14 6 21
30 20
31 17
32 17
33 16
34 14

Basshunter

Brisby & Jingles
Headhunterz
Cascada

DJ Shog

Alex Gaudino f/Shena
Scotty

Laurent Wolf

Armin van Buuren & DJ Shah f/Chris Jones
Lovesequenzer

Kate Ryan

Cc.K

Morgan Page f/Lissie
Darren Styles

Manian

Bazzpitchers
Deepest Blue

Alex Megane

DJ Atomik vs. E-Maxx
Nightcore

Samantha

Svenson & Beam

Erik Vee

Topmodelz

Kirsty Hawkshaw vs. Kinky Roland
Jerry Ropero f/Cozi
Eva Jane

Milk Inc.

Age-M

Alex M vs. Marc van Damme f/Jorg Schmidt
Jan Wayne & Scarlet
Verano

Culture Beat

Rocco vs. Bass-T
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TITLE

Please Don't Go

L'Amour Toujours (Original Radio Edit)

Give It Up

Because The Night (Single Version)

Feel Me (Through The Radio) (Axel Coon Remix Edit)
Watch Out! (Radio Edit)

Keep On Jumping

No Stress (English Radio)

Going Wrong

Singing In The Rain (Radio Edit)

Ella Elle L'a (Radio Version)

Pinball (Ricktale Radio Edit)

The Longest Road (Deadmau5 Remix Radio Edit)
Save Me (Hardcore Mix)

Hold Me Tonight (Radio Edit)

Dooh Dooh (Manox Radio Edit)

Miracle (Radio Edit)

Something (Radio Edit)

Boom Shag Ragga 2008

Dam Dadi Doo

U-Turn (Radio Edit)

Vida Nova (Fall In Trance Edit)

Far Away

| Think We're Alone Now (Album Version)
Fine Day 08

The Storm

Spinning Around

Tonight

Before | Cry (Cc.K Remix)

(I Just) Died In Your Arms (Alex M Remix Edit)
Wish You Were Here (Handz Up Edit)

The Rhythm Of The Night (Mad Summer Radio Edit)
Your Love (Radio Edit)

| Can't Take It (Single Mix)

June 23, 2008 » Week 2008-25

June 16-22, 2008
PD/MD: Josh Fries
www.energy93.com
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5/19/08
5/26/08
5/26/08
6/2/08
4/21/08
4/14/08
5/19/08
5/19/08
6/2/08
6/2/08
6/2/08
6/9/08
5/26/08
4/21/08
4/14/08
5/19/08
4/14/08
4/28/08
5/19/08
6/9/08
5/5/08
5/26/08
5/26/08
6/2/08
6/9/08
6/9/08
6/9/08
3/10/08
4/14/08
6/16/08
6/16/08
6/16/08
6/16/08
6/16/08




